Proudly we are serving
the most important place
in Saudi Arabia, Makkah
CONTENTS
Why GULFPOWER?
Our Branches
Specification and Options
GULFPOWER 60Hz Range

Moteurs Leroy-Somer
Siege social : Boulevard Marcellin Leroy CS 10015 - 16915 Angoulême cedex 9 - France
SAS au capital de 65 800 512 € - RCS Angoulême 338 567 258
2020
This certifies that Alkhorayef Industries “GULFPOWER”
purchases genuine Leroy-Somer alternators
as the power source for their generating sets.
Nawar SHUBBAR
EPGE Regional Manager
60 Hz 50 Hz
STD Genset
Model
Engine Genset
Prime Power
(KVA) (KW)
GPJ0033-UL John Deere 3029DFU29 33 26 29 23 26 21 25 20
GPJ0055-UL John Deere 4045DF158 55 44 50 40 46 37 42 34
GPJ0088-UL John Deere 4045TF158 88 70 80 64 75 60 67 54
GPJ0125-UL John Deere 4045HF158 125 100 120 96 115 92 98 78
GPJ0151-UL John Deere 6068TF258 151 121 138 110 129 103 120 96
GPJ0203-UL John Deere 6068HF158 203 162 184 147 169 135 153 122
GPJ0227-UL John Deere 6068HF258 227 182 204 163 202 162 183 146
GPV0265-UL Volvo Penta TAD 734GE 265 212 250 200 265 212 246 197
GPV0369-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1341GE-B 369 295 334 267 346 277 316 253
GPV0400-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1342GE-B 400 320 364 291 370 296 330 264
GPV0445-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1343GE-B 445 356 411 329 413 330 379 303
GPV0500-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1344GE-B 500 400 465 372 456 365 412 330
GPV0535-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1640GE-B 535 428 507 406 509 407 463 370
GPV0645-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1641GE-B 645 516 574 459 559 447 509 407
GPV0656-UL Volvo Penta TAD 1642GE-B 656 525 623 498 636 509 595 476
GPV0713-UL Volvo Penta TWD 1643GE 713 570 673 538 705 564 635 508
GPV0715-UL Volvo Penta TWD 1644GE 715 572 673 538 710 568 656 525
GPV0800-UL Volvo Penta TWD 1645GE 800 640 727 582 710 568 670 536
GPC0750-UL Cummins VTA28G5 750 600 681 545 700 560 636 509
GPC1000-UL Cummins QSK23G3 1000 800 909 727 840 672 800 640
GPC1230-UL Cummins QST30G4 1230 984 1150 920 1092 874 1000 800
GPC1245-UL Cummins KTA38G4 1245 996 1138 910 N/A
GPC1565-UL Cummins KTA50G3 1565 1252 1400 1120 1385 1108 1260 1008
GPC1650-UL Cummins KTA50G8 N/A 1650 1320 1400 1120
GPC1845-UL Cummins KTA50G9 1845 1476 1608 1286 N/A
GPC2170-UL Cummins QSK60G4 N/A 2170 1736 2000 1600
GPC2500-UL Cummins QSK60G6 2500 2000 2281 1825 N/A
GPC3000-UL Cummins QSK78G9 N/A 3000 2400 2600 2080
GPC3400-UL Cummins QSK78G8 3400 2720 3125 2500 N/A
Genset
Standby
Power Prime Power
Genset Genset